LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181124

JUT
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.606
0.E.M. MAKE
7175304 1 FIAT
7175304 2 FIAT
7177 095 2 FIAT
71772523 FIAT
7 736 209 0 FIAT
7736218 6 FIAT
77362316 FIAT
86 60 004 680 RENAULT
86 71 016 622 RENAULT
9947 124 ALFA ROMEO
9 947 630 LANCIA
9948 222 FIAT
9949 048 LANCIA

@

2X

181124

(E)90R-01111/425
'@@‘ Ate - Teves

156.4x52.6x17.9

WVA
21927
21928
21929
MAKE
FIAT
LANCIA

BARCHETTA (183_) 03.95-05.05
1.8 16V (183 A1.000)

1.8 16V (188 A6.000)

BRAVA Il (182 ) 10.95-06.03
1.6 16V (182.BB) (182 A4.000)

1.6 16V (182.BU) (182 B6.000)
1.8 GT 16V (182.BC) (182 A2.000)
1.9JTD (182 B9.000)

1.9 TD 100 S (182.BF) (182 A7.000)
1.9 JTD 105 (182 B4.000)

1.9 JTD

BRAVO (182_) 10.95-10.01
1.6 16V (182.AB) (182 A4.000)

1.8 GT (182.AC) (182 A2.000)
1.9JTD (182 B9.000)

1.9 TD 100 S (182.AF) (182 A7.000)
1.9JTD 105 (182 B4.000)

MAREA (185_) 05.96-12.07
1.6 (185 A3.000)

1.6 SX (182 B5.098)
1.6 100 16V (182 A4.000)
1.6 (182 B6.000)

01/99-
-12/01
-12/99

-12/99

01/98-
-12/99

-12/99

FIAT

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1747
1747

1581
1596
1747
1910
1910
1910
1910

1581
1747
1910
1910
1910

1581
1581
1581
1596

Kw

cv Z _ ﬂ-{—i\i

Front / Rear

Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)

96
96

76
76
83
74
74
77
79

76
83
74
74
77

68
72
76
76

130 04.95-05.05 g
130 04.95-05.05 g

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

103 02.96-10.01
103 01.99-12.02
113 10.95-08.01
100 09.00-10.01
100 03.96-10.01
105 12.98-10.01
107 01.01-12.02 g

Hatchback (Compact car-C

Segment)
103 03.96-10.01 g
113 10.95-10.01 g
100 09.00-10.01 g
100 03.96-10.01 g

105 12.98-10.01 g

Saloon (Large family car-D
Segment)

92 03.99-08.00
98 09.00-08.02
103 09.96-05.02

103 09.00-08.02
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1.811516V (182 A2.000)
1.6 100 16V Bipower (185 A3.000)

1.6 100 16V Bipower (186 A4.000)

1.9 TD 100 (185AX_) (182 A7.000)

1.9 JTD 105 (185AXN1A) (182 B4.000)
1.9JTD (182 B4.000)

1.9JTD (182 B9.000)

1.9 JTD 110 (185AXT1A) (186 A6.000)

MAREA Weekend (185_) 09.96-12.07
1.216V (182 B2.000)

1.480 12V (182 A3.000)

1.6 100 16V (182 A4.000)

1.6 (182 B6.000)

1.8115 16V (182 A2.000)

1.9 TD 100 (185BX_) (182 A7.000)

1.9 TD 100 (185BX_) (182 B9.000)

1.9 JTD 105 (185BXN1A) (182 B4.000)
1.9 JTD 110 (185BXT1A) (186 A6.000)

DEDRA (835_) 01.89-07.99
1.6 16V (835El) (182 A4.000)

1.8 16V LE (835FG) (182 A2.000)

1.9 TDS (835EE, 835EF) (160 D1.000)
1.9 TDS (835EE, 835EF) (835 A4.000)
1.9 TDS (835EE, 835EF) (835 A4.046)

DEDRA SW (835_) 07.94-07.99
1.6 16V (835EIl) (182 A4.000)

1.8 16V LE (835FG) (182 A2.000)
1.9 TDS (835EE, 835EF) (160 D1.000)
1.9 TDS (835EE, 835EF) (835 A4.000)

DELTA 11 (836_) 06.93-09.99
1.8

1.8i.e. 16V (836AQ) (182 A2.000)

1.8i.e. (836AG, 836AL) (835 C4.000)
1.8 i.e. (836AG, 836AL) (836 A6.000)
1.8 i.e. (836AG, 836AL) (836 C4.000)
1.9 TD (836AM, 836AN) (160 D1.000)
1.9 TD (836AM, 836AN) (835 A4.000)

-12/00

-12/00

-12/99

-12/00

-12/01

-12/96
01/95-
01/95-
01/95-

01/95-
01/95-

-12/98
-12/98
-12/98
-12/98
-12/98
01/96-
01/96-

Gasolina FWD
Gasol./G FWD

as
(CNG)

Gasol./G
as
(CNG)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

LANCIA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1747
1581

1581

1910
1910
1910
1910
1910

1242
1370
1581
1596
1747
1910
1910
1910
1910

1581
1747
1929
1929
1929

1581
1747
1929
1929

1747
1747
1756
1756
1756
1929
1929

83
76

113 09.96-05.02
103 04.99-05.02

76 103 04.99-05.02 g

74 100 05.96-12.02
77 105 12.98-12.02
79 107 01.01-12.07
79 107 01.01-12.07

81 110 09.00-08.02

Estate (Large family car-D Segment)
60 82 10.98-05.02

59 80 09.96-05.02
76 103 09.96-05.02
76 103 09.00-08.02
83 113 09.96-05.02
74 100 09.96-06.03
74 100 09.96-06.03
77 105 12.98-12.02

81 110 09.00-08.02

Saloon (Large family car-D

Segment)
76 103 01.96-07.99 g
83 113 03.96-07.99 g
66 90 04.89-07.99 g
66 90 04.89-07.99 g
66 90 04.89-07.99 gm

Estate (Large family car-D Segment)
76 103 01.96-07.99

83 113 03.96-07.99
66 90 07.94-07.99

66 90 07.94-07.99 g
Hatchback (Compact car-C

Segment)
66 90 02.96-09.99 g
83 113 03.96-08.99 g
66 90 07.94-08.99 g
66 90 07.94-08.99 g
66 90 07.94-08.99 gm
66 90 10.94-08.99 nm
66 90 10.94-08.99 g



